
M E TA L  F I N I S H E S

L A M P S H A D E  FA B R I C S

C U S T O M I Z AT I O N  O P T I O N S

Gold (24Karat) Nickel Matte Copper

Gold Matte Nickel Brushed Copper Brushed

Gold Brushed Black Nickel Oxidized

Nickel Black Nickel Matte Hammered

A WHOLE NEW WORLD OF POSSIBILITIES

COLOURS AND TEXTURES

Black Ribbed Synthetic Brown

Nude Peach Seams of Grey

36 ( 14x10x11cm)

(50x50x25cm)

(50x35x35cm)

(55x40x40cm)

(40x25x25cm)

(45x45x30cm)

(40x40x20cm)

(45x45x30cm)

(40x30x20cm)

(30x30x30cm)

(20x20x30cm)
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LAMPSHADE SIZES

Beige

Red

Amber

Black

Bordeaux

White

Grey

Blue

Lilac

Green

M A R B L E S

PORTUGUESE ORIGIN

ESTREMOZMARQUINA EMPERADOR

C R Y S TA L  C O L O U R S

C R Y S TA L  S H A P E S

Pendeloque Octagon
 Lily

Pear Shape New Leaf Ball 24 
Facets

Cone Polygon Drop Glaciarium 
Shard

Crystal

Blue AB

Bordeaux

Jet

Topaz

Blue Violet

Light Peridot

Violet

Emerald

Rosaline

Antique Green

Medium Sapphire

Golden Teak

Dark Sapphire

Following a path of excellence, Castro Lighting bounded in a long-term partnership with Swarovski, the 

world leader in cut crystal for jewellery lighting and decorative pieces as well as architecture and interiors. 

This connection results in authentic timeless lighting collections that unveil uniqueness in each project.


